
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Nr.

68
37
56
76
13
16
87
66
31
84
59
62
47
55
70
81
80

Nome
Roberson Leandro de Oliv
Guilherme Guedes Machad
Luiz Nunes Vieira Neto
Tiago Camargo de Araujo
Bryan robson do nascimen
Clayton Antonio Braguim
Marcelo de Paula
Renato Paschoini
Fabio Matias
Albert Richard
Marcos Luiz Junger
Mateus Francisco Paes de
Jose Fernando Moreno
Luiz Eduardo Oliveira
Rodrigo Germano de Olive
Carlos Alberto Carreiro
Waldemor aparecido Grac

Classe

A
A
A
A
B
B
A
C
A
D
A
B
B
A
A
A
A

Voltas

9
7
8
6
6
6
4
4
6
9
6
8
4
4
2
7
4

Melhor Tm

1:33.454
1:34.989
1:36.788
1:37.143
1:37.419
1:38.202
1:38.818
1:38.995
1:39.525
1:39.884
1:40.298
1:40.562
1:41.590
1:41.619
1:41.643
1:41.871
1:42.298

Na volta

9
4
7
3
6
3
3
3
5
3
6
5
2
4
2
7
2

Dif

-
+1.535
+3.334
+3.689
+3.965
+4.748
+5.364
+5.541
+6.071
+6.430
+6.844
+7.108
+8.136
+8.165
+8.189
+8.417
+8.844

2o. melhor

1:34.107
1:35.740
1:38.421
1:37.727
1:38.447
1:38.353
1:40.172
1:39.374
1:40.471
1:41.117
1:42.043
1:40.793
1:41.648
1:52.588
1:45.958
1:42.558
1:42.461

Melhor Spd

104,008
102,328
100,426
100,059

99,775
98,980
98,363
98,187
97,664
97,313
96,911
96,657
95,679
95,651
95,629
95,415
95,017

Mode

Classificado pela melhor voltaTrack Day Kings
Track

6A

Qualificação

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

25/09/2022 14:36

Track Kings
Fazenda Capuava

25/09/2022
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